

Lakeridge Association 2021 Dues Statement Form

(please print legibly)

| Property Address: | | |
|---|-----------------|--------------|
| Primary Member (First Name) | (Last Name) | |
| Phone number (home) | (Mobile) | |
| (Email) | | |
| Secondary Member(s): First Name: | Last Name: | |
| Phone number (home) | _ (Mobile) | |
| (Email) | | |
| 2021 membership household Dues; -due before | June 1, 2021 \$ | <u>\$580</u> |
| ☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Spring Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Fall Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Fall Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Fall Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Fall Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Spring Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Spring Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or more for Fall Work Cleanup: Amount☐ I am contributing \$25 or | | |
| I would like to make an additional donation. I live on the lake. I have a lake pump. I am planning on using lake water for Irrigation for | 5 | |
| Tam planning on using take water for irrigation for | | |

Please follow these directions:

- 1. Make your check(s) payable to the Lakeridge Association.
- 2. Must include this completed 2021 Dues Statement Form when submitting payment.
- 3. Must also complete the online registration with Wild Apricot after June 1. (detailed will be emailed to you)

Please submit payment with this completed 2021 Dues Statement Form to:

Lakeridge Association C/O Steve Kram 2661 So. Zurich Ct. Denver, CO 80219

*Note: Payment must be received or **postmarked by May 31**st to avoid a late fee(s). No Pavilion reservation is confirmed until dues are **paid in full** by May 31 of the corresponding reservation year. *Returned/NSFs* check fees will be added to dues and may result in additional fees. **Membership will be dropped after June 1st if payment is not received.** Membership dues are **not** prorated. They are a flat fee for the year to maintain vested ownership in the Association. Reinstatement of membership after June 1st will include a \$50 late fee. Do NOT leave cash in the mailbox. If you have questions please contact <u>lakeridgedenver@gmail.com</u>